Spring 2017 Schedule
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January Day Opponent Location Game Time
Jan 27th Friday Feather River MPC 9am
Jan 27th Friday Consumes River MPC 1pm
Jan 28th Saturday Feather River MPC 1lam
Jan 28" Saturday Cabrillo MPC 3pm
February
Feb 4™ Saturday West Hills Coalinga Coalinga 12/2pm
Feb 10" Friday Siskiyous College MPC 12/2pm
Feb 14" Tuesday Reedley MPC 12/2pm
Feb 18" Saturday Yuba American River 12pm
Feb 18" Saturday American River American River 2pm
Feb 23™ Thursday Cabrillo Cabrillo 3pm
Feb 25™ Saturday Mendocino De Anza 10am/12pm
Feb 28" Tuesday sicC sicC 3pm
March
March 2™ Thursday West Valley West Valley 3pm
March 7% Tuesday Hartnell MPC 3pm
March 9™ Thursday Gavilan MPC 3pm
March 16" Thursday CSM CSM 3pm
March 18" Saturday Cuesta Cuesta 12/2pm
March 21* Tuesday Foothill MPC 3pm
March 23" Thursday DeAnza MPC 3pm
March 25" Saturday Ventura tournament Ventura 2 games
March 26" Sunday Ventura Tournament Ventura 2 games
March 28" Tuesday Mission Mission 3pm
March 30" Thursday Ohlone Ohlone 3pm
April
April 4 Tuesday Chabot MPC 3pm
April 8th Saturday Foothills Foothills 12/2pm
April 11™ Tuesday Cabrillo MPC 3pm
April 13™ Thursday SICC MPC 3pm
April 18™ Tuesday West Valley MPC 3pm
April 20" Thursday Hartnell Hartnell 3pm
April 22 Saturday Diablo Valley MPC 1lam/1pm
April 25" Tuesday Gavilan Gavilan 3pm




